ISA Game Roster - IF Malmoé Redhawks - Linképings HC  2025-12-04 19:00

Arena
Malmé Arena

Goalkeepers
94 LANGHAMER, Marek

40 BLOMGREN, Oskar

ro 4 SCHREIBER, Martin
o 6 VIRO, Eemil

rRo 7 NIEMELA, Topi

w 10 VON BARNEKOW, W.
rw 12 OBERG, Linus

ce 13 VESTERHEIM, Petter
ww 16 EISENMENGER, M.
ro 17 IVARSSON, Johan (A)

ce 20 BERG-PAULSEN, Thomas

ce 22 KUOKKANEN, Janne (A)
Lw 32 IKONEN, Joona

ek 40 BLOMGREN, Oskar
w 41 BORN, Isac

10 42 SALO, Robin

rw 48 PAJUNIEMI, Lauri

rRo 49 BARTON, Seth

ce 63 HANDEMARK, F. (c)
rw 71 NILSSON, Isac

10 74 CARELL, Felix

rw 91 SUNDBERG, Axel

ek 94 LANGHAMER, Marek
Lw 95 PERSSON, Carl

Head Coach
Tomas Kollar

-94
- 04

-02
-02
-02
-02
-00
-04
-98
-95
-99
-98
-98
-04
-04
-98
-99
-99
-93
-07
-06
-98
-94
-95

Assistant Coach
Jens Nielsen
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Cedric Borga, David Laksola

GAA SVS%
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Linesmen

Andréas Svensson, Simon Wulcan

Goalkeepers
31 MYRENBERG, Jesper

36 IGNATJEW, Waltteri

ro 2 RISSANEN, Rasmus

ro 8 MYRENBERG, Jonathan

ro 9 NOREN, Erik

rw 13 VRANA, Jakub

rw 14 KRANTZ, Loke

ww 21 EHN, Christoffer (c)
rw 23 KOVACS, Robin

o 26 MARTIN, Max

rRo 28 NILSSON, Melvin

ek 31 MYRENBERG, Jesper
ek 36 IGNATJEW, Waltteri
1w 38 SODERGRAN, Johan
rw 39 RATTIE, Ty

o 40 BERNHARDT, David
1o 48 KOKKONEN, Mikko
rw 53 HOFBAUER, Adam

ce 61 LUJUNGH, Markus (A)
ww 70 KARLSTROM, F. (a)
ce 71 BAKKE OLSEN, Eskild
ce 73 SHORE, Nick

w 92 NYBECK, Zion

ce 93 JOHANSSON, Oliver

Head Coach
Mikael Hakanson
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Assistant Coach
Mattias Zackrisson
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GAA SVS%
2,7 89,88

2,49 90,82

+-  TOI
+9  21:25

-4 12:23
-1 151
0 14:32
-1 08:02
-7 18:49
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